

JOB OPPORTUNITIES

Kenya Roads Board (KRB) is a State Corporation established under the Kenya Roads Board Act No. 7 of 1999. The object and purpose for which the Board is established is to oversee the road network in Kenya and coordinate the maintenance, rehabilitation and development funded by the Kenya Roads Board Fund and to advise the Cabinet Secretary for Roads and Transport on all matters related thereto.

The Board seeks to recruit dynamic, experienced, and results-oriented persons to the positions of:

No.	Position	Job Grade	Posts
1.	Deputy Director, Geoinformatics - Readvertised	KRB Grade 3	1
2.	Deputy Director, Human Resources & Administration	KRB Grade 3	1

For detailed job description, requirements for appointment and instructions on how to apply, interested and qualified applicants may visit the Board's job web portal www.krb.go.ke/career

Kenya Roads Board is an equal opportunity employer and selects candidates through fair and open competition from the widest range of eligible candidates. Canvassing in any form will lead to automatic disqualification.

All applications should reach the Board not later than 5:00pm on 19th November, 2024.

Persons with Disabilities (PWDs) are encouraged to apply.

KENYA ROADS BOARD 6TH FLOOR, KENYA RE TOWERS OFF RAGATI ROAD P.O. BOX 73718-00200 NAIROBI

